
919.264.3071

w w w . t o i w h i t a k e r . c o m

Film & Television    

Music Video

Theatre

Student Films

Real Husbands of Hollywood S3
HawthoRNe Season 3
For Love or Money
More To Love
Finding A Good Man
Island Song
Forgiveness
Dingleberry
Tango With Me
Thing For The Bling
Higher Note
Performance
Psychadellic Shack
Not Your Time
Garbage

Warren Alan Young,  Production Designer
Warren Alan Young,  Production Designer
Warren Alan Young,  Production Designer
Warren Alan Young,  Production Designer 
Cass Henderson,  Director
David Massey, Director
Hakim Khalfani,   Director
Michael Gianini,   Director
Mahmood Ali-Balogun,  Director
David Massey,  Producer
David Massey,  Director
Mel Donaldson,  Director
Kenneth Jones,  Director
Carlos Fernandez, Production Designer
Max Macsimovic,  Production Designer

Assistant to the Prod. Designer
Assistant
Art Director
Art Director 
Art Director
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Prop Master
Prop Master

Jigga Juice
I’ll Make You Work
Big Wheels
Dancin’ Machine

Hakim Khalfani,  Director
Shannon Rawls,  Producer
Shannon Rawls,  Producer
Shannon Rawls,  Producer

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer

Cell Block 7
Drumline LIVE! 
B Street Theatre
The Clean House
What The Butler Saw

 

Dorian Missick, Director
Don Roberts,  Director/ Creator
Buck Busfield,  Artistic Director
Nancy Carlin,  Director   
Jerry Montoya,  Director

Scenic Designer
Wardrobe Mistress
Scenic Design Internship
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer

Shadowman
Eggbaby

AFI Thesis
AFI Thesis

Production Designer
Production Designer

M.F.A Production Design
American Film Institute - Los Angeles, CA    -   2009

BS Technical Theatre/ Scenic Design, Fine Arts Minor
Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University - Tallahassee, FL    -   2006

Drafting (Hand, VectorWorks), SketchUp, Proficient in Mac and Windows, Photoshop, Illustrator,
Microsoft Office, Float Design, Rendering

Entertainment
Thinkwell Group

Warren Alan Young,  Production Designer

3D Modeler

Art Director

Various International 
Themeparks
Diamond in the RAW
Celebrity Stuntwomen’s Awards 

toi
W H I T A K E R

2013
2011
2012
2012
2006
2012
2010
2009
2009
2008     
2008
2008
2005
2009
2010

2012

2012

2008
2008
2008
2008

2012
2010-2012
2006
2006
2006

2009
2009               

E X P E R I E N C E

E D U C A T I O N

R E L A T E D  S K I L L S

l o s  a n g e l e s , c a   -   n o r t h  c a r o l i n ap r o d u c t i o n  d e s i g n t h e a t r i c a l  d e s i g n

t o i w h i t a k e r @ y a h o o . c o m


