

toiwhitaker@yahoo.com www.toiwhitaker.com 919.264.3071

## EXPERIENCE

Assistant to the Prod. Designer Assistant Art Director Art Director Art Director Production Designer Prop Master	Warren Alan Young, Production Designer Cass Henderson, Director David Massey, Director Hakim Khalfani, Director Michael Gianini, Director Mahmood Ali-Balogun, Director David Massey, Producer David Massey, Director Mel Donaldson, Director Kenneth Jones, Director Carlos Fernandez, Production Designer Max Macsimovic, Production Designer	2013 2011 2012 2012 2006 2012 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2008 2008 2005 2009 2010
3D Modeler  Art Director	Thinkwell Group  Warren Alan Young, Production Designer	2012
Production Designer Production Designer Production Designer Production Designer	Hakim Khalfani, <i>Director</i> Shannon Rawls, <i>Producer</i> Shannon Rawls, <i>Producer</i> Shannon Rawls, <i>Producer</i>	2008 2008 2008 2008
Scenic Designer Wardrobe Mistress Scenic Design Internship Scenic Designer Scenic Designer Production Designer	Dorian Missick, Director Don Roberts, <i>Director/ Creator</i> Buck Busfield, <i>Artistic Director</i> Nancy Carlin, <i>Director</i> Jerry Montoya, <i>Director</i> AFI Thesis	2012 2010-2012 2006 2006 2006 2009 2009
	Assistant Art Director Art Director Art Director Production Designer Prop Master  Art Director  Production Designer	Assistant Art Director Production Designer Prop Master Prop Master Art Director  Art Direct

## EDUCATION

M.F.A Production Design

American Film Institute - Los Angeles, CA - 2009

BS Technical Theatre/ Scenic Design, Fine Arts Minor Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University - Tallahassee, FL - 2006

## RELATED SKILLS

Drafting (Hand, VectorWorks), SketchUp, Proficient in Mac and Windows, Photoshop, Illustrator, Microsoft Office, Float Design, Rendering